Features and Benefits
Product Codes Specification
PM-CT-M100 100A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M150 150A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M200 200A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M250 250A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M300 300A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M400 400A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M500 500A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M600 600A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M800 800A Moulded case current transformer
Technical Overview
The PM-CT-M range of moulded case type current transformers are for use with Sontay’s PM-EM210 & PM-EM24 kWh meters and other suita-
ble equipment.
They are also supplied with a Din rail clip.